



AD0-E103^{Q&As}

Adobe Experience Manager Developer

Pass Adobe AD0-E103 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/ad0-e103.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

A developer creates a custom component. The component dialog includes the following two fields: The component should display the first `X` characters of the text entered in the `text` input where `X` is the number entered in the `charLimit` input. If zero, or no value, is entered in the `charLimit` input then the text should be unaltered. The developer creates the following Sling Model to perform the truncation:

```
text
- jcr:primaryType="nt:unstructured"
- sling:resourceType="granite/ui/components/coral/foundation/form/textarea"
- fieldlabel="Text"
- name="/text"

charLimit
- jcr:primaryType="nt:unstructured"
- sling:resourceType="granite/ui/components/coral/foundation/form/numberfield"
- defaultValue="0"
- fieldlabel="Character Limit"
- name="/charLimit"
```

```
java
@Model(adaptables = SlingHttpServletRequest.class, defaultInjectionStrategy = DefaultInjectionStrategy.OPTIONAL)
public class Truncation {

    @ValueMapValue
    private String text;

    @ValueMapValue
    private Integer charLimit;

    @PostMapValue
    private void init() {
        if (text != null && 0 < charLimit && charLimit < text.length()) {
            text = text.substring(0, charLimit);
        }
    }

    public String getText() {
        return text;
    }
}
```

A Null Pointer Exception occurs if NO charLimit values is set in the component dialog. What should the developer do to resolve this issue?

A. Replace the defaultValue="0" attribute of the `charLimit` field in the dialog with min="0".



- B. Add the @Default annotation to the `chatLimit` variable in the Sling Model.
- C. Replace the defaultValue="0" attribute of the charLimit field in the dialog with defaultValue="{Long}0".
- D. Change the defaultInjectionStrategy of the Truncation Sling Model to DefaultInjectionStrategy.REQUIRED.

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

What is the artifact ID of the maven dependency that contains all core AEM APIs?

- A. core-jar
- B. api-jar
- C. aem-jar
- D. uber-jar

Correct Answer: D

Reference: <https://docs.adobe.com/content/help/en/experience-manager-learn/getting-started-wkndtutorial-develop/project-setup.html>

QUESTION 3

A customer bundle of an application is in state "Installed" after deploying it with Maven.

What should a developer do to change it to state "Active"?

- A. Use the "Update" action for the bundle in the Apache Felix Web Console.
- B. Use the "Start" action for the bundle in the Apache Felix Web Console.
- C. Reinstall the content package using the package manager.
- D. Ensure all OSGi requirements are met and re-deploy using Maven.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

A developer needs to change the label "Sites" in the navigation of AEM author to "Websites".

Which action should the developer take to achieve this?

- A. Modify the node /libs/cq/core/content/nav/sites by updating the icr:title property value.
- B. Change the code of /libs/granite/ui/components/shell/clientlibs/shell/js/globalnav.js to display the new value.



- C. Create a new node /apps/cq/core/content/nav/sites and update the property icr:title.
- D. Modify the code of /libs/granite/ui/components/shell/globalnav/overlay/overlay.jsp to display the new value.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

A developer needs to install a content package on AEM environment. However, a content package with the same name is already installed.

What would you be the safest way for the developer to install the content package to make sure only the changes of the new content package get applied?

- A. Use the "Force Upload option when uploading the new content package.
- B. Uninstall the existing content package before installing the new content package.
- C. Upload the content package to the CRX Package Share before installing it.
- D. Install the content package using the OSGi web console.

Correct Answer: D

Reference: <https://helpx.adobe.com/experience-manager/6-3/sites/administering/using/packagemanager.html>

[Latest AD0-E103 Dumps](#)

[AD0-E103 Study Guide](#)

[AD0-E103 Braindumps](#)